DISHWASHER
ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
LOWER WASHING
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
TYPE: AQU37
Accessories
DVGW
COLD RINSE

cf LOWER WASHING
ls LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
Type codes
AQU37 AQU37
Accessory codes
dvgw DVGW
fs COLD RINSE
d WATER SOFTNER
dde DETERGENT DISPENSER
ps DRAIN PUMP
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
6
01_029d_e
30980
30975
30955
30960
30925
30930
30965
30870
30910
30890
30905
30915
30885
30970
30895
30935
30940
30875
30880
30865
30920
30880
30855
30860
30945
30950
30850
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
7
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:General body parts
30850 260036 AQU37 Cover
30855 260015 AQU37 Back panel
30860 260001 AQU37 Body
30860 260000 AQU37 Body
30865 15065/A AQU37 Cable-fastener with screw
30870 540002 AQU37 Filter for top body
30875 540000/A AQU37 Top filter body
30880 13305 AQU37 44x32x3 O-ring
30885 11701/A AQU37 Stainless steel nut
30890 10850 AQU37 M10x25 Ø40 black foot
30895 135252 AQU37 Overflow pipe
30905 10701 AQU37 Drain elbow
30910 16035/A AQU37 1,85/2,02KW 230/240V heating element
30915 10713 AQU37 3x2,5x2500 cable
30920 150401 AQU37 Door rod slide
30925 150402 AQU37 Door jack assembly
30935 375908 AQU37 Door O-ring angular
30940 135206 AQU37 Door O-ring
30945 13317 AQU37 Ø40mm lead through rubber
30950 13323 AQU37 Ø13mm lead through rubber
30955 260035 AQU37 Right cover back support
30960 260034 AQU37 Left cover back support
30965 260002 AQU37 Right/left internal slide
30970 260003 AQU37 Right/left internal slide
30975 11701/B AQU37  Stainless steel nut
30980 440751 AQU37 Drain pump stainless steel filter
06/2004  Rev. 0.0